WarBshav lnvastments Pt;

Customer Order Date:
12.06.2024

. ; Customer Order Number:
. 1153987048 '

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWY Order Number:

Ltd t/a KWV 110327363

, Suider.Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 > 8073611 -
Reqf . ; 2012/018792/07
FEI%T%G ENO = 411 02618853033 ‘ Gross Weight :  B3.650kg

REMARKS: FOPR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querlessa@kwv.co.za
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900134 700026175 KWV Classic Merlot 6x75dm1 2023
900243 002‘965 KWV Roodeberyg 6x750ml 2022

900146 700025.8.99 Lai:’ci'rie Sauvignon Elanc 6x750ml 202
900144 |700025903 | Laborie Merist
900366 |700025875 | Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
900911 |700025888 | Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2023
901185 [700024861 |‘Anndbelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
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/800142 |700025897 | Laborie ChLardeonnay- 6x750ml 2023 cs
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x 750 1.0 413.92 5.70 ©390.23
x 750 1.0 |, 511.44 - 511.44
x 750 3.0 | ‘342.18 342,18
x 750 1.0 385.02 385.02
x 5000 1.0 |- 601.68 2.90 584.23
x 750 1.0 342.18 342.18
x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58
x 750 4 |Item rejected - No .tock
|
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~ CONTEN] NGT "‘HECKED
RECEIVEDIBY:
FULL SIGNATURE . [\ )
EMPLOYEENg-. | ... .

SIGNATURE INVALPL UM £ SRE Np IS QUOTED

3990.23
"511,44
1,026.54
3g85.02
584.23
342.18
470.58

58.53
76.72
153.98
57.7%
87.63
51.33
70.589

448.76

-588.16
1,1890.52

442,77
671.86
393.51
541.17

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

"

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Fayment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay

Bank:
FNB

|Ace : 6300 328 €845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




